Kinetix 6000M Integrated Drive-Motor System
Catalog Numbers 2094-SEPM-B24-S, MDF-SB1003P, MDF-SB1153H, MDF-SB1304F
User Manual
Original Instructions
Chapter 1 Start
Typical Communication
Configurations
The Kinetix 6000M IPIM module uses the EtherNet/IP network to report

2094-SE02F-M00-Sx
Control Modules
18 Rockwell Automation Publication 2094-UM003C-EN-P - March 2019
Start Chapter 1
Catalog Number
Explanations
Kinetix 6000M catalog numbers and descriptions are listed in the following
tables.
Table 3 - Power Interface Module (IPIM)
Table 4 - Integrated Drive-motor (IDM)
Table 5 - Replacement Parts
Table 6 - Accessories
Cat. No. Description
2094-SEPM-B24-S 460V IDM Power Interface Module (IPIM) w/Safe-off
Cat. No. (No Brake) Cat. No. (with Brake) Description
MDF-SB1003P-QJ82B-S MDF-SB1003P-QJ84B-S 460V, IEC 100 mm, 5000 rpm, Keyed
MDF-SB1003P-QK82B-S MDF-SB1003P-QK84B-S 460V, IEC 100 mm, 5000 rpm, Smooth
MDF-SB1153H-QJ82B-S MDF-SB1153H-QJ84B-S 460V, IEC 115 mm, 3500 rpm, Keyed
MDF-SB1153H-QK82B-S MDF-SB1153H-QK84B-S 460V, IEC 115 mm, 3500 rpm, Smooth
MDF-SB1304F-QJ82B-S MDF-SB1304F-QJ84B-S 460V, IEC 130 mm, 3000 rpm, Keyed
MDF-SB1304F-QK82B-S MDF-SB1304F-QK84B-S 460V, IEC 130 mm, 3000 rpm, Smooth
Cat. No. Description
MPF-SST-A3B3
MPF-SST-A4B4
MPF-SST-A45B45